
Dave Vernier (2.0) Donnie Trosper (+5.0)

Ben Liggett (+0.1) Beau Breault (+3.0)

Gabe Hjertstedt Max Vandermolen (2.1)

Ben Dunne erik nelson (+0.8)

Carter Housler (+2.1) Jacob Drenth (2.4)

Daniel Kosztowny (7.1) Zach Robbins

Travis Veenhuis (+0.5) Nick Ludka (0.2)

Henry Spring Jim Rohrstaff (2.9)

Dan Hinkle (6.0) Dan Ellis (0.0)

Matthew Brown (0.5) Craig Cleary (3.1)

Parker Pickell (0.7) Jackson Jones (+1.0)

Kevin Shugars (7.0) Andres Echavarria

Adam Anderson (+1.0) Will Anderson (+2.0)

Davis Codd (0.0) Ken Hartley (6.0)

Tyler Rayman Bryan Sallmen (2.0)

Charles DeLong Braden Falk (+1.0)

Ryan Chafty (2.3) Collin Sikkenga

Craig Stull (3.4) Coalter Smith (0.0)

Isaac Hinkle (2.7) Zach Sudinsky (+2.0)

Will Verduzco (+0.7) Fernando Cruz-Valle

Greg Gagie (5.0) Jose Narro (+3.0)

John Barry (+1.0) Steve Wheatcroft (+3.0)

Ryan Vliek (2.0) Nick Hodge (+1.1)

Bubba Dickerson Billy Nelson (+1.5)

Team List: Teams Based on Team ID

Team Name Members

Vernier + Trosper (+3.0 / 7.0)

Liggett + Breault (+3.1 / 2.9)

Hjertstedt + Vandermolen (2.1)

Dunne + nelson (+0.8)

Housler + Drenth (0.3 / 4.5)

Kosztowny + Robbins (7.1)

Veenhuis + Ludka (+0.3 / 0.7)

Spring + Rohrstaff (2.9)

Hinkle + Ellis (6.0 / 6.0)

Brown + Cleary (3.6 / 2.6)

Pickell + Jones (+0.3 / 1.7)

Shugars + Echavarria (7.0)

Anderson + Anderson (+3.0 / 1.0)

Codd + Hartley (6.0 / 6.0)

Rayman + Sallmen (2.0)

DeLong + Falk (+1.0)

Chafty + Sikkenga (2.3)

Stull + Smith (3.4 / 3.4)

Hinkle + Sudinsky (0.7 / 4.7)

Verduzco + Cruz-Valle (+0.7)

Gagie + Narro (2.0 / 8.0)

Barry + Wheatcroft (+4.0 / 2.0)

Vliek + Hodge (0.9 / 3.1)

Blix + Dickerson + Nelson (+1.5)
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A.J. Todd (3.2) Charlie Pilon (+1.0)

Jamie Schnur (3.0) Jack O’ Donnell (0.0)

Nate Golomb (+1.8) August Meekhof (+3.0)

Luke Stull (+1.1) Ian Martin (0.0)

Julian Pericho John Wyma (6.0)

Bradley Smithson (+3.0) Justin Hance (3.6)

Marcus Brussee (0.8) Tom Werkmeister (+2.3)

Josh Burt Stefan Noesen (1.7)

Todd + Pilon (2.2 / 4.2)

Schnur + O’ Donnell (3.0 / 3.0)

Golomb + Meekhof (+4.8 / 1.2)

Stull + Martin (+1.1 / 1.1)

Pericho + Wyma (6.0)

Smithson + Hance (0.6 / 6.6)

Brussee + Werkmeister (+1.5 / 3.1)

Burt + Noesen (1.7)
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